
 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT MIKA I  72611 BROWN  [89%]

 AFRIKA ISABEL  99213 BROWN  [92.9%]

 PINNACLE BBD HAVOC  102271 BROWN  [96.1%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TRIX  100503 BROWN  [89.5%]

 GROENBERG BBD RAMBO  103505 YELLOW  [92%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD ASGAT  73559 FAWN  [82.4%]

 NOSTRAS MIDDELPOS JANUS  79278 BROWN  [88.2%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD ZERANTI  91377 BROWN  [85.7%]

 WELBEKEND KOJACK  76456 BROWN  [87%]

 SARUNEL MIDDELPOS BIANCA  83747 YELLOW  [85.4%]

LOS AMIGOS MAIA
0000367775

04/12/2019  %

(0674612) MR J.H. NAVARRO COLLAZOS

WANDLITZ

MIDDELPOS BBD ALPHA (124688) DOB 
06/10/2012 Yellow [97.9%]

MIDDELPOS BBD LULU (322800) DOB 19/10/2017 
Brown [87%]

GROENBERG BBD RAMBO (103505) DOB 
11/08/2011 Yellow [92%]

MIDDELPOS BBD TRIX (100503) DOB 01/08/2009 
Brown [89.5%]

AFRIKA LEO 5 (290380) DOB 30/10/2015 Brown 
[89.1%]

MES MOSELLE I (125551) DOB 14/11/2012 Fawn 
[87%]

 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT BASTRON I  82863 BROWN  
[91.1%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD TESSA II  95497 BROWN  [90.
3%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD BOEL I  100488 YELLOW  [91.
5%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD MAXI I  88217 BROWN  [91.1%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD ALPHA  124688 YELLOW  [97.
9%]

 AFRIKA BLITZY  109460 BROWN  [94.3%]

 MES MARTIENS  105227 BROWN  [87.2%]

 TREBLA LULU  110515 BROWN  [95.3%]

 NOSTRAS ROCKY  63694 BROWN  [91.1%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD JAAP  88216 BROWN  [81.3%]

 TREBLA CINDY  99604 BROWN  [89.4%]

 PIET-ZYN-DRIFT BULLE  100356 BRINDLE  [89.7%]

 KEUR ALFA  105229 BROWN  [95.5%]

 TREBLA BRANDWAG  94724 BROWN  [92.4%]

BITCH / TEEF

276098800072826

(0694368) CONAN BOERBOELS

VOJLOVICA

SP

Brown  

BIRTH CERTIFICATE
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PET

Name:

Born:

Register:

Final point:Sex:

DNA-profile:

Colour: Microchipno:
Computerno:
Registrationno:

Sire:

Dam:

BOERBOEL

South - African Boerboel Breeders` Society

Breeder:

Owner:

BS -    BASIC SECTION
A - APPENDIX A
B - APPENDIX B

SR - STUD REGISTER
PET - PET REGISTER

SP - REGISTRATION REGISTER

Inbreeding:

Pen Hip:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

301210,148618

109493

172778

109484
148613

108471

454663

355730

280003

293630 293630

223949

148613

213768

301210,148618

109493

212901

224940

227149

Any additions and/or alterations not initialled by the General Manager will render this Certificate invalid

Date of appraisal:

Date of Issue: 2020/09/15 POSBUS 270  BLOEMFONTEIN  BOX 270 

SOUTH AFRICAN STUD BOOK ASSOCIATION

CERTIFIED CORRECT
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